- DATE: 12-Aug-21
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification:
CHANGE ORDER ’
CONTRACT # C-108-2020
PROJECT:  Churchill McGes, LLC Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Churchill McGee, LLC

Original Contract Amount $96.860.38
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount $99i860.38

Apptoved by

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$4,485.58
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 4%
Original Contract Amount $99.860.38
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$4 485,58
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 4%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $95.374.80
Recommended by L A - . m Q—-——" (Proj. Engr.) Date 2 4]
Accepted by /7} | > (Consuitant) pate_ ¥ /2

7 —
Accepted by ) Pl Y. {Contractor) Date
Approved by (Director) Date 8’;:?&;2
Approved by (Commissioner) Date

(Mayar or CAQ)

Date ——————




